STOCKTON ON TEES JUNIOR 4 STAR

REVISED TIME SCHEDULE

SATURDAY 27 OCTOBER 2012

0900 Cadet Boys Team Rounds, Cadet Girls Teams Rounds &
Junior Boys Team Rounds

1140 Cadet Girls Team Final
Mini Cadet Boys & Girls Singles Groups

1310 Mini Cadet Boys & Girls Rounds

1400 Cadet Boys & Cadet Girls Singles Groups

1500 Cadet Boys Team Final & Junior Boys Team Semi Finals

1600 Cadet Girls Singles Rounds

1700 Cadet Boys Singles Rounds

1730 Junior Boys Team Final

1750 Cadet Girls Singles Semi Finals & Final

1910 Cadet Boys Singles Semi Final & Final

SUNDAY 28 OCTOBER 2012

0900 Junior Boys Singles Groups
1100 Junior Girls Singles Groups
1300 Junior Boys Singles Rounds
1320 Junior Girls Singles Rounds
1340 Grade 1 Boys Singles Groups
1440 Junior Boys & Junior Girls Singles
Semi/Finals & Finals Session
1530 Grade 1 Girls Singles Groups
1630 Grade 1 Boys Singles Rounds
1730 Grade 1 Girls Singles Semi Finals & Finals Session
1800 Grade 1 Boys Singles Semi Finals & Finals Session



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 star

BANKFIELD

BATTS

CLIFFEDALE CHANDLERS
DRUMCHAPEL A
DRUMCHAPEL B
DRUMCHAPEL C
ELLENBOROUGH
FORMBY

HARTLEPOOL TTC

HULL YPI

NORTHFIELD A
NORTHFIELD B
NORTHFIELD C
NORTHFIELD D
ORMESBY A

ORMESBY B
ROTHERHAM SCORPIONS
ST MARY'S HULL

TEAM FUSION

DRAYCOTT
DUBLIN
ELLENBOROUGH
NORTHFIELD A
NORTHFIELD B
PRESTON
UXBRIDGE
WALES

Lic No
4399
1187
38
4312
1603
1589
6845
6556
3376
3385
6599
9293
3650
7478
3955
8763
4367
8851
308
1232

Lic No
4692
2540
1344
6389
6655
9472
6617
8073

Cadet Teams

CADET BOYS

Liam Grant (SY)
James Smith (K)
Matthew Leete(LI)
Yaser Razouk (SCO)
Connor Doherty (SCO)
Ross Thom (SCO)
Ryan Williams (E)
Robert Barker (LA)
Keiron Robertson (CV)
Joe Cope (CV)

James Hobson (Y)
Tom Jarvis (LI)

Joe Clark (CV)

Adam Barlow (CV)
Will Dobinson (CV)
Alec Ward (CV)

Josh Harland (CV)
Harry Saxton (YS)
Harry Dai (Y)

Marley Cross (SY)

CADET GIRLS

Amy Humphreys (NG)
Elayna McGlone (IRL)
Denise Payet (Ml)
Hannah Clark (CV)
Holly Williams (CV)
Emily Bolton (CU)
Morgan Sykes (ST)
Kate Roberts (WAL)

Lic No
7959
1731
3549
6245
1600
95004
6319
1798
3391
157133
3003
628
4358
7909
4204
1696
7903
306
7472
4051

Lic No
4316
2226
156
1383
9039
2870
1422
8521

W # Butterfly.

Saturday 27 October 2012

Joe Pilkington (CH)
Ethan Walsh (HE)
Nathan Butler (LI)
Greg Robertson (SCO)
Stewart Horsfall (SCO)
Shreenil Vani (SCO)
Jack Merton (K)
James Garrod (Y)

Jack Cope (CV)

Chris Gregory (CV)
Abhijay Mishra (Y)
Billy Forster (CV)

Luke Bradburn (CV)
George Reeks (CV)
Cameron Elcoat (CV)
Christopher Wheeler (SCO)
Kaine MacDonald (CV)
Joseph Saxton (YS)
William Bell (Y)

Che Marshall (MI)

Lucy Elliott (SCO)

Katie McGlone (IRL)
Kate Nixon (Y)

Katie Barlow (CV)
Sophie Barlow (CV)
Bethany Farnworth (LA)
Phillipa Luxton (ST)
Soffi Jenkins (WAL)

JEES S

ists in Table Tennis



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27

28

29
30

31
32

Cadet Boys Team

Saturday 27 October 2012

C31/1500/04

Ormesby A
C17/1020/01
Drumchapel C
Northfield C C02/0900/02
C25/1140/01
BATTS
C18/0900/13
St Mary's Hull
C29/1300/04
Northfield B
C19/1020/02
Formby
C26/1140/02
Drumchapel B
Team Fusion C07/0900/03
C20/1020/03
Bankfield
Hull YPI
C21/1020/06
Northfield D
C27/1140/03
Ormesby B
C22/1020/07
Cliffedale Chandlers
C30/1300/05
Ellenborough
C23/1020/08
Rotherham Scorpions
C28/1140/04
Hartlepool
Drumchapel A C15/0900/04
C24/1020/09
Northfield A




Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1 Preston
2 Northfield A

3 Wales
4 Ellenborough

5 Draycott
6 Uxbridge

7 Northfield B
8 Dublin

Cadet Girls Team
D01/0900/05
D05/1020/03
D02/0900/06
D03/0900/07
D06/1020/04
D04/0900/08

D07/1140/05

Saturday 27 October 2012



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 star

BATTS
BOURNEMOUTH
COLIN DEATON TTC
DRUMCHAPEL A
DRUMCHAPEL B
ELLENBOROUGH A
ELLENBOROUGH B
GRANTHAM
GREENHOUSE
ORMESBY A
ORMESBY B
RUGBY

St MARY'S HULL
URBAN PROGRESS
WALES 1

WALES 2

Lic No
8510
6704
5998
5685
6210
3198
4657
2507
5899
3490
2384
7102
3754
73
718
142

Luke Walsh (HE)

George Downing (DO)
Jonathan Meikle (DY)
Scott Barton (SCO)
Thomas Cairns (SCO)
Armagan Huseyin (E)
Chris Clifford (HE)
Laurence Sweeney (WA)
Joseph Langham-Ferreira (SY)
Paul Smith (CV)

Aaron Uppal (CV)
Matthew Outhwaite (WA)
Daryl Gee (Y)

Tommy Gritten (HE)
Conor Edwards (WAL)
Chris Griffiths (WAL)

Lic No
5560
2991
6215
4307
3934
9362
8433
3473
5707
6246
5837
4639
5381
4824
8440
8600

Junior Boys Teams

Isaac Beevor (BD)
Daniel Lawrence (K)

Timothy Denby (DY)
Connor Moran (SCO)
Stephen Grimes (SCO)

Sam Cowan (Ml)
Ryan Gaveglia (MI)
Adam Harrison (LI)
Reece Placid (K)
Sam Hitchen (CV)
Calum White (CV)

Jesse Kendrick-Hill (WA)

Josh Robinson (BD)

Lucas Papantoniou (Ml)
Lewis Williams (WAL)

Callum Evans (WAL)

U @ Butterfly.

Saturday 27 October 2012

5339 Sasha Somers (HE)

Specialists in Table Tenni: SE Since |v7e



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star
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Junior Boys Team

Saturday 27 October 2012

Bournemouth
Ormesby B A01/0900/09

A09/1140/06
BATTS
Wales 2 A02/0900/10

A13/1500/03

St Mary's Hull
Ellenborough B A03/0900/11

A10/1140/07
Urban Progress
Drumchapel A A04/0900/12
Grantham
Drumchapel B A05/1020/10

A11/1300/02
Rugby
Ellenborough A A06/1020/11

A14/1530/05

Ormesby A
Greenhouse A07/1020/12

A12/1300/03
Colin Deaton TTC
Wales 1 A08/1020/13

A15/1730/05



Time
1150
1150
1150
1150

Time
1200
1200
1200

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No Name
8 1 3650 Joe Clark (CV)
9 2 4670 Joel Bhowmick (Y)
10 3 7428 Shayan Siraj (Y)
1 4 306 Joseph Saxton (YS)

Table Group Lic. No Name
12 1 8564 Bhavika Mistry (NP)
13 2 9039 Sophie Barlow (CV)
14 3 6655 Holly Williams (CV)

. # Butterfly.

Mini Cadet Groups

MINI CADET BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
1804 Tong Wah Chan (Y)
75  Calum Morrison (SCO)
4204 Cameron Elcoat (CV)
3955 Will Dobinson (CV)

MINI CADET GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
7915 Kelsey Bradley (CV)
278 Madelaine Dunn (CV)
7916 Jessica Dunn (CV)

Lic. No
1722
7905
3385
3346

Lic. No
7918
7910
2137

Name

Sonnie Alder (CV)
Harry Forsyth (CV)
Joe Cope (CV)
James Dale (CV)

Name

Charlotte McCarty (CV)
Katie Ashwell (CV)
Charlotte Weatherby (DU)

10

Saturday 27 October 2012

1927 Liam Smith (K)

7909 George Reeks (CV)

2125 Joshua Weatherby (DU)
157133 Chris Gregory (CV)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

Mini Cadet Singles

Saturday 27 October 2012

BOYS
Alex Ramsden (NP)

2 GP2 701/1400/06

705/1450/06
3 GP1
4 Harry Dai (Y) 702/1400/07

707/1520/06

5 Ethan Walsh (HE)
6 GP3 703/1420/06

706/1450/07

GP4
8 James Smith (K) 704/1420/07
GIRLS

1
2 Katie McGlone (IRL)

805/1330/06
3 GP3
4 GP1 802/1310/12

807/1500/05

5
6 GP2

806/1330/07
7 Denise Payet (MI)
8

1"



Time
1400
1500
1600
1600
1500
1500
1600
1500
1500
1500
1500
1600
1500
1600
1600
1600
1600

Time
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table

Table

Group

Group
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Lic. No
1589
95004
1731
308
7959
1172
3549
7472
8600
4670
6556
8851
5791
3333
1600
6245
4963

Lic. No
9472
2226
4692
2870
1344
8073
156

Name
Ross Thom (SCO)
Shreenil Vani (SCO)
Ethan Walsh (HE)
Harry Dai (Y)
Joe Pilkington (CH)
James Rule (Y)
Nathan Butler (LI)
William Bell (Y)
Callum Evans (WAL)
Joel Bhowmick (Y)
Robert Barker (LA)
Harry Saxton (YS)
Ryan Lunn (LA)
William Nash (Y)
Stewart Horsfall (SCO)
Greg Robertson (SCO)
Alexander Gillen (SY)

Name
Emily Bolton (CU)
Katie McGlone (IRL)
Amy Humphreys (NG)
Bethany Farnworth (LA)
Denise Payet (MI)
Kate Roberts (WAL)
Kate Nixon (Y)

w®Butterfly. IEESS

Cadet Singles Groups

CADET BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No
5782
4367
7478
4358
7905
7903
1722
3346
4204
3955
7900
2674
1711
3376
7909
3650
7901

Name
Jonny Higgins (SP)
Josh Harland (CV)
Adam Barlow (CV)
Luke Bradburn (CV)
Harry Forsyth (CV)
Kaine MacDonald (CV)
Sonnie Alder (CV)
James Dale (CV)
Cameron Elcoat (CV)
Will Dobinson (CV)
David Elliott (CV)
Elliot Booty (CV)
Darren Gray (CV)
Keiron Robertson (CV)
George Reeks (CV)
Joe Clark (CV)
Jonathan Crossman (CV)

CADET GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No
1383
6655
7912
6389
7918
9039
8033

Name
Katie Barlow (CV)
Holly Williams (CV)
Amy Webster (CV)
Hannah Clark (CV)
Charlotte McCarty (CV)
Sophie Barlow (CV)
Amy Hutchings (LA)

Lic. No
3391
6845
3563
4290

4657
1187
1603
3385
3351
157133
5126
1232
4051
3003
6319
4312

Lic. No
993
8564
8521
2540
1422
4316
6617

Name
Jack Cope (CV)
Ryan Williams (E)
James Chappell (LA)
George Bradley (SP)
Calum Morrison (SCO)
Chris Clifford (HE)
James Smith (K)
Connor Doherty (SCO)
Joe Cope (CV)
Callum Allman (LA)
Chris Gregory (CV)
Alex Ramsden (NP)
Marley Cross (SY)
Che Marshall (MI)
Abhijay Mishra (Y)
Jack Merton (K)
Yaser Razouk (SCO)

Name
Ffion Myers (Y)
Bhavika Mistry (NP)
Soffi Jenkins (WAL)
Elayna McGlone (IRL)
Phillipa Luxton (ST)
Lucy Elliott (SCO)
Morgan Sykes (ST)

12

Saturday 27 October 2012

Lic. No
7428

Name

7428 Shayan Siraj (Y)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star
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Cadet Boys Singles - Top Half

Christopher Wheeler (SCO)

Saturday 27 October 2012

561/1910/03

533/1740/01
GP4R
GP15R 502/1700/01
549/1810/02
GP1W
534/1720/01
GP17W
557/1840/02
GP12W
535/1740/02
GP11IR
GP10R 506/1700/02
550/1810/03
GP8R
GPYW 507/1700/03
536/1740/03
Liam Grant (SY)
Matthew Leete(LI)
537/1740/07
GP7R
GP13R 510/1700/04
551/1810/06
GP6W
538/1720/02
GP5W
558/1840/03
GP14W
539/1720/08
GP3W
552/1810/07
GP16R
GP2R 515/1700/06
540/1740/08
Alec Ward (CV)

14



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star
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Cadet Boys Singles - Bottom Half

Saturday 27 October 2012

562/1910/04

Billy Forster (CV)
541/1740/09
GP9R
GP5R 518/1700/07
553/1810/08
GP16W
542/1720/09
GP4W
559/1840/06
GP7TW
543/1720/10
GP15W
554/1810/09
GPIR
GP6R 523/1700/08
544/1740/10
James Garrod (Y)
James Hobson (Y)
545/1740/11
GP17R
GP10W 526/1700/09
555/1810/10
GP11W
GPI12R 527/1700/10
546/1740/12
GP13W
560/184007
GP2W
547/1720/12
GP8W
556/1810/11
GP14R
GP3R 531/1700/11
548/1740/13

Tom Jarvis (LI)

15



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Cadet Girls Singles

Saturday 27 October 2012

1
2 GP1W

609/1720/03
3 GP5R
4 GP7TW 602/1600/06

613/1750/04

5 GP2R
6 GP3R 603/1600/07

610/1720/04
7 GP6R
8 GP4W 604/1620/06
9 GP3W
10 GP7R 605/1620/07

611/1720/06
11  GPIR
12 GP6W 606/1640/06

614/1750/06

13  GPSW
14 GP4R 607/1640/07

612/1720/07
15 GP2W
16

16

615/1820/04



Time
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
0900
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

Time
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No

1 1 6704
2 2 5685
3 3 718
4 4 8440
5 5 2991
6 6 3473
7 7 1696
8 8 2507
9 9 3754
10 10 9293
1 1" 8763
12 12 5707
13 13 3490
14 14 7102
7 15 8510
8 16 628
9 17 4307
10 18 4399
1 19 38

12 20 5899
13 21 5381
14 22 2899

Table Group Lic. No
3788
4789
1734
5665
2341
9472
4554

Ao ORON =
NoahwWN =

Name
George Downing (DO)
Scott Barton (SCO)
Conor Edwards (WAL)
Lewis Williams (WAL)
Daniel Lawrence (K)
Adam Harrison (LI)
Christopher Wheeler (SCO)
Laurence Sweeney (WA)
Daryl Gee (Y)
Tom Jarvis (LI)
Alec Ward (CV)
Reece Placid (K)
Paul Smith (CV)
Matthew Outhwaite (WA)
Luke Walsh (HE)
Billy Forster (CV)
Connor Moran (SCO)
Liam Grant (SY)
Matthew Leete(LI)
Joseph Langham-Ferreira (SY)
Josh Robinson (BD)
David Thompson (YS)

Name
Emily Bates (LI)
Jessica Dawson (CV)
Nicole Hall (WAL)
Isobel Ashley (DY)
Janay Gibson (CH)
Emily Bolton (CU)
Nicole Finn (Y)

Junior Groups

JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No
5662
3003
6556
6845
1798
7959
3549
1064
5560
5998
4211
3563
9362
3702
6599
6697
6521
2984
3198
142
5126
4639

Name
Matthew Stephens (Y)
Abhijay Mishra (Y)
Robert Barker (LA)
Ryan Williams (E)
James Garrod (Y)
Joe Pilkington (CH)
Nathan Butler (LI)
Liam Rowson (LI)
Isaac Beevor (BD)
Jonathan Meikle (DY)
Bradley Wood (Y)
James Chappell (LA)
Sam Cowan (M)
Ross Jarvis (LI)
James Hobson (Y)
Marcus Reynolds (Y)
Adam Cross (LE)
Ashley Scott (CV)
Armagan Huseyin (E)
Chris Griffiths (WAL)
Alex Ramsden (NP)

Jesse Kendrick-Hill (WA)

JUNIOR GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No
400
7083
1733
2870
4692
1344
2781

Name
Ellen Auty (Y)
Naomi Jackson (DV)
Olivia Churchill (LI)
Bethany Farnworth (LA)
Amy Humphreys (NG)
Denise Payet (MI)
Kayleigh Forster (CV)

Lic. No
2384
1123
4657
8115
3351
8600
95001
4367
7478
4290
8018
95003
3566
6246
7903
95002
4051
3934
5764
6210
5339
1603

Lic. No
6389
8521
7912
1383
7484
9039
1875

Name

Aaron Uppal (CV)
Lewis Sumner (OX)
Chris Clifford (HE)
Leon Thomson (HE)
Callum Allman (LA)
Callum Evans (WAL)
Elan McLaughlin (SCO)
Josh Harland (CV)
Adam Barlow (CV)
George Bradley (SP)
Jordan Brookes (LA)
Conor Gordon (SCO)
Mike Daly (Y)

Sam Hitchen (CV)
Kaine MacDonald (CV)
Neil Innes (SCO)

Che Marshall (MI)
Stephen Grimes (SCO)
William Fisher (YS)
Thomas Cairns (SCO)
Sasha Somers (HE)
Connor Doherty (SCO)

Name

Hannah Clark (CV)
Soffi Jenkins (WAL)
Amy Webster (CV)
Katie Barlow (CV)
Eleanor Davidson (CV)
Sophie Barlow (CV)
Sophie Tofalides (MI)

. # Butterfly.
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Sunday 28 October 2012

Lic. No
1589
5782
423
4312
6215
5791
3650
4824
8433
4660
73
1083
1600
6245
1232
4963
5837
1172
6319
6233

Lic. No
8073
8033
5673

156
4316

Name

Ross Thom (SCO)
Jonny Higgins (SP)
Sam Clayton (Y)
Yaser Razouk (SCO)
Timothy Denby (DY)
Ryan Lunn (LA)

Joe Clark (CV)

Lucas Papantoniou (MI)
Ryan Gaveglia (MI)
Joseph Cutts (Y)
Tommy Gritten (HE)
Adam Curran (ND)
Stewart Horsfall (SCO)
Greg Robertson (SCO)
Marley Cross (SY)
Alexander Gillen (SY)
Calum White (CV)
James Rule (Y)

Jack Merton (K)
Michael Ashwell (CV)

Name

Kate Roberts (WAL)
Amy Hutchings (LA)
Hannah Noutch (LI)
Kate Nixon (Y)
Lucy Elliott (SCO)
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Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Junior Boys Singles - Top Half Sunday 28 October 2012
GP1W
133/1340/01
GP12R
GP3R 102/1300/01
149/1410/01
GP22W
134/1320/01
GPIW
157/1440/01
GP16W
135/1340/02
GP21R
GPI8R 106/1300/02
150/1410/02
GP19R
GP20W 107/1300/03
136/1340/03
GP5W
161/1510/02
GP7TW
137/1340/04
GP2R
GP15R 110/1300/04
151/1410/07
GP17W
138/1320/02
GP10W
158/1440/02
GP13W
139/1320/03
GP6R
GP14R 114/1300/05
152/1410/08
GPSR
GPI1IR 115/1300/06
140/1340/05
GP4W

31
32
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Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Junior Boys Singles - Bottom Half Sunday 28 October 2012
GP3W
141/1340/6
GP4R
GP16R 118/1300/07
153/1410/09
GP19W
142/1320/04
GP14W
159/1440/03
GP11W
143/1340/07
GP13R
GP20R 122/1300/08
154/1410/10
GP10R
GPIR 123/1300/09
144/1340/08
GP6W
162/1510/06
GPSW
145/1340/09
GPY9R
GP22R 126/1300/10
155/1410/11
GP18W
146/1340/10
GP12W
160/1440/06
GP15W
147/1320/05
GP21W
GP7R 130/1300/11
156/1410/12
GP17R
GP5R 131/1300/12
148/1320/06
GP2W

31
32
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Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Junior Girls Singles

Sunday 28 October 2012

1 GP1W
2 BYE GP1W

209/1410/03
3 GP2R
4 GP7R 202/1320/07

213/1440/04

5 GP5W
6 GP3R 203/1320/08

210/1410/04
7 GP6R
8 GP4W 204/1320/09
9 GP3W
10 GP5SR 205/1320/10

211/1410/05
11 GP4R
12 GP7TW 206/1320/11

214/1440/05

13 GP6W
14 GPIR 207/1320/12

212/1410/06
15 BYE GP2W
16 GP2W

20

215/1510/04



Time
1340
1340
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430
1500
1500
1530
1530
1530
1530
1530
1530
1600
1600
1600
1530
1530
1600

Time
1530
1530
1630
1630

1730

1730

1800

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No Name

13 1 1798 James Garrod (Y)

14 2 3702 Ross Jarvis (LI)

7 3 3198 Armagan Huseyin (E)

8 4 2984 Ashley Scott (CV)

9 5 5381 Josh Robinson (BD)

10 6 3563 James Chappell (LA)

1 7 38  Matthew Leete(Ll)

12 8 3549 Nathan Butler (LI)

1 9 5899 Joseph Langham-Ferreira (SY)

3 10 1064 Liam Rowson (LI)

2 1 6845 Ryan Williams (E)

6 12 5126 Alex Ramsden (NP)

7 13 3003 Abhijay Mishra (Y)

10 14 4307 Connor Moran (SCO)
1 15 4399 Liam Grant (SY)

12 16 5998 Jonathan Meikle (DY)
1 17 5662 Matthew Stephens (Y)
3 18 6697 Marcus Reynolds (Y)
4 19 4211 Bradley Wood (Y)

13 20 7959 Joe Pilkington (CH)
14 21 2899 David Thompson (YS)
5 22 6521 Adam Cross (LE)

Table Group Lic. No Name
8 1 1733  Olivia Churchill (LI)

9 2 7083 Naomi Jackson (DV)

7 3 2781 Kayleigh Forster (CV)
10 4 4692 Amy Humhreys (NG)

5 S/Final 401 GP1W

6 402 GP3W

5 Final 401

Grade 1 Singles Groups

GRADE 1 BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
4051 Che Marshall (M)
3351 Callum Allman (LA)
95003 Conor Gordon (SCO)
1172 James Rule (Y)

6210 Thomas Cairns (SCO)
1083 Adam Curran (ND)

2384 Aaron Uppal (CV)

7903 Kaine MacDonald (CV)
7901 Jonathan Crossman (CV)
1600 Stewart Horsfall (SCO)
3650 Joe Clark (CV)

1603 Connor Doherty (SCO)
6319 Jack Merton (K)

6246 Sam Hitchen (CV)

75  Calum Morrison (SCO)
5339 Sasha Somers (HE)
4367 Josh Harland (CV)
6233 Michael Ashwell (CV)
5837 Calum White (CV)
4358 Luke Bradburn (CV)
4312 Yaser Razouk (SCO)
3934 Stephen Grimes (SCO)

GRADE 1 GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
156 Kate Nixon (Y)
6389 Hannah Clark (CV)
400 Ellen Auty (Y)

5673 Hannah Noutch (LI)

v GP2W
v GP4aw
v 402

21

Lic. No
7900
2674
5782

8433
4963
1589
8115
8851
3566
6215
423
95002
1123
4290
95004
6245
8018
1232
5791
4204
5764

Lic. No
7912
6655
7484
1383

Sunday 28 October 2012

Lic. No Name
95001 Elan McLaughlin (SCO)
4660 Joseph Cutts (Y)

Name

David Elliott (CV)
Elliot Booty (CV)
Jonny Higgins (SP)
Tommy Gritten (HE)
Ryan Gaveglia (MI)
Alexander Gillen (SY)
Ross Thom (SCO)
Leon Thomson (HE)
Harry Saxton (YS)
Mike Daly (Y)
Timothy Denby (DY)
Sam Clayton (Y)

Neil Innes (SCO)
Lewis Sumner (OX)
George Bradley (SP)
Shreenil Vani (SCO)
Greg Robertson (SCO)
Jordan Brookes (LA)
Marley Cross (SY)
Ryan Lunn (LA)
Cameron Elcoat (CV)
William Fisher (YS)

Lic. No Name
1875 Sophie Tofalides (MI)
8033 Amy Hutchings (LA)

Name

Amy Webster (CV)
Holly Williams (CV)
Eleanor Davidson (CV)
Katie Barlow (CV)
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Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Grade 1 Boys Singles Sunday 28 October 2012
GP1W
317/1700/01
GP2W
GP3W 302/1630/02
325/1730/01
GP4W
318/1700/02
GP5W
329/1800/02
GP6W
319/1700/03
GP7TW
GPSW 306/1630/06
326/1730/02
GP9W
GP10W 307/1630/11
320/1700/04
GPIIW
331/1830/04
GP12W
321/1700/05
GP13W
GP14W 310/1630/12
327/1730/03
GP15W
GP16W 311/1630/13
322/1700/06
GP17W
330/1800/03
GP18W
323/1700/11
GP19W
328/1730/04
GP20W
GP21W 315/1630/14
324/1700/12
GP22W

31
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